
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve First Amendment to the Agreement with Moore Fence Company, Inc., for Fencing Maintenance
Services
That the City Council approve the first amendment to the minor maintenance agreement with Moore Fence
Company, Inc., in the amount of $320,000, and extend the term through June 30, 2025, for a total agreement
amount of $500,000.

File #: AR-22-486, Version: 1

Temecula Printed on 11/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

